Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
CPU Fan DDR3 SODIMM
AMD® Embedded
G-Series SoC
Bottom View
Top View
Standoff
Module PCB

• COM101-BAT carrier board kit
• Heat spreader with heat sink and fan: 761-KB9680-000G
Ordering Information
Model Name Temperature Memory SSD Processors
KB968 - B S 0 - 420C
B: 0oC to 60oC S: Socket 0: None
2: 2GB
4: 4GB
8: 8GB
1: 16GB
3: 32GB
6: 64GB
420C: AMD® GX420CA, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 2.0GHz, 25W
415G: AMD® GX415GA, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.5GHz, 15W
217G: AMD® GX217GA, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.65GHz, 15W
210H: AMD® GX210HA, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.0GHz, 9W